ANEXO

DATA DE PRODUCAO A

INDUSTRIA UNIDADE FABRIL REGISTRO MARCA
PARTIR DE
UNACAU AGRICOLA S/A UNA-BA 01/12/1999 5.1186.0001.001-3 NOBRE
5.1186.0002.001-7 PALMA DE OURO
5.1186.0003.001-2 PALMA DE PRATA
5.1186.0004.001-8 SILVERY PALM
, 5.1186.0005.001-3 GOLDEN PALM
COIMEX AGRICOLA S/A SAO MATEUS-ES 06/12/1999 5.5203.0001.001-3 ECOPALM
AGROINDUSTRIAL ITA LTDA MUANA-PA 19/11/1999 5.5730.0001.001-9 ITAGRO
. 5.5730.0002.001-4 MUANA
5.5730.0003.001-1 CUORE
5.5730.0004.001-5 DI PALMA
5.5730.0005.001-0 GUARA
5.5730.0006.001-6 BOM PRECO
5.5730.0007.001-1 MAITA
INDUSTRIA DE CONSERVAS TUQUIA-SP 17/02/2000 4.4097.0002.001-1 SENA
GINI ITDA 4400700000015 |
FLORESTA IND. E COM. LTDA JUQUIA-SP E BELEM-PA 18/02/2000 4.7452.0016.001-6 PALMIBOM
4.7452.0010.001-8 PATACAO
4.7452.0015.001-1 HICON
4.7452.0005.001-4
. 4.7452.0017.001-1 JUQUIA
4.7452.0007.001-7 JUQUIA
: 4.7452.0011,001-4 TUQUIA
BONAL SA SENADOR GUIOMARD SANTOS- AC  |18/02/2000 4.8444.0001.001-1
SELVA IND. E COM. DE CONSER- [REGISTRO-SP 18/02/2000 4.1953.0001.001-9
VAS ALIMENTICIAS LTDA. 4.1953.0010.001-3 KIPALMITO
4.1953.0011.001-9 REGIS-MAR
4.1953.0012.001-4 SELVA
4.1953.0013.001-1 KAREM
4.1953.0009.001-1 SELVA
4.1953.0007.001-7 SELVA
4.1953.0006.001-0 SELVA
4.1953.0004.001-8 SELVA




RIOMAR CONSERVAS LTDA

ITRAIRAO-PA

18/02/2000

4.0343.0007.001-9
4.0343.0003.001-3
4.0343.0003.002-1
4.0343.0004.001-1
4.0343.0005.001-6
4.0343.0008.001-5
4.0343.0013.001-9
4.0343.0017.001-4
4.0343.0018.001-0

C. C. AREAS IND. E COM.

SAO SEBASTIAO DA BOA VISTA-PA

18/02/2000

PRONAM —~ PRODUTOS NATURAIS
IDA_AMAZONIA LTDA

SAO SEBASTIAO DA BOA VISTA-PA

180272000

5.9808.0001.001-1
5.9808.0002.001-7
5.9808.0003.001-2

ROYAL PALMS
MR. RAFA
PAJE

5.8315.0003.0001-2

TIA MARIA
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